

Steven Nelson

Community and Youth Development Department Head

Phone: (715)478-7797 cell (715)889-2366

Fax: (715)478-2015

e-mail: steve.nelson@ces.uwex.edu

University of Wisconsin Cooperative Extension Forest County Extension Office Courthouse 200 East Madison St. Crandon, WI 54520

Forest County UW-Extension Education Committee Meeting Notice

Monday January 11, 2016 - 4:00 PM Forest County Courthouse

AGENDA

- 1) Call to order/roll call Paul Millan, Chair
- 2) Approval of agenda
- 3) Approval of minutes UWEX committee meeting on April 16, 2015
- 4) Staff reports
- 5) UWEX local presence model update
- 6) Any Other business
- 7) Call for adjournment

Notice sent by: Steve Nelson

Forest County UW Extension

200 E. Madison Crandon, WI 54520

Notice emailed to: Forest Republican

Date Posted: January 4, 2016